
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
8 
0 

13 
9 

15 
12 
7 

16 
4 

21 
5 
2 
1 

17 
10 
19 
18 
20 

11 

Name 
MAYKE NADERER 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
LUIS S. TROMBINI NETO 
HENRIQUE N. MAGIONI 
VINICIUS TESSARO 
JOÃO PINHEIRO FILHO 
FELIPE M. DOS SANTOS 
MATHEUS F. S. CARVALHO 
EDUARDO P. DE ARAUJO 
GABRIEL MOURA 
ANTONELLA F. BASSANI 
ARTHUR D. SILVA 
ENZO MARINS 
PEDRO L. S. BRAGA 
ENZO NIENKOTTER 
BERNARDO D. MOSCHETTA 
DIMAS MOTA 
EDUARDO RIGON 

GUSTAVO DA COSTA REIS 

Nat 
SC 
SC 
PR 
MG 
DF 
DF 
PR 
DF 
PR 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
RJ 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 

DF 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
BIREL 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 

MINI 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 

Total Tm 
10:41.595 

10:41.662 

10:46.467 

10:46.699 

10:47.436 

10:48.165 

10:50.611 

10:51.946 

10:52.492 

11:00.049 

11:07.833 

11:07.874 

11:08.604 

11:29.259 

11:29.715 

11:50.076 

10:42.350 

10:54.614 

11:12.254 

Diff 

0.067 
4.872 
5.104 
5.841 
6.570 
9.016 

10.351 
10.897 
18.454 
26.238 
26.279 
27.009 
47.664 
48.120 

1:08.481 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DQ 

Best Tm 
1:03.079 
1:03.257 
1:03.867 
1:03.509 
1:03.125 
1:03.262 
1:04.070 
1:03.859 
1:03.842 
1:04.197 
1:04.324 
1:03.682 
1:04.345 
1:05.923 
1:06.177 
1:08.990 
1:04.740 
1:06.205 

1:04.439 

In Lap 
3 
7 
9 
7 
7 

10 
4 
8 

10 
6 
6 

10 
10 
8 
7 
5 
9 
9 

7 

S1 Best 
20.450 
20.593 
20.651 
20.590 
20.463 
20.357 
20.690 
20.579 
20.661 
20.969 
20.724 
20.661 
20.878 
21.383 
21.633 
22.620 
21.081 
21.512 

20.765 

S2 Best 
23.377 
23.327 
23.634 
23.597 
23.339 
23.486 
23.626 
23.662 
23.624 
23.504 
23.664 
23.488 
23.554 
24.212 
24.373 
25.178 
23.903 
24.470 

23.725 

S3 Best 
19.140 
19.195 
19.485 
19.224 
19.203 
19.417 
19.329 
19.504 
19.248 
19.585 
19.760 
19.523 
19.677 
20.212 
20.072 
20.308 
19.744 
19.986 

19.508 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART 11 DSCLASSIFICADO POR IRREGULARIDADE TECNICA ( PESO ) 

Margin of Victory 

0.067 

Avg. Speed 

67,332 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.079 

Best Speed 

68,486 

Best Lap by 

8 - MAYKE NADERER 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

TOP KART BRASIL - 1a ETAPA ARENA SAPIENS 
CADETE HONDA 

1a. PROVA CLASSIFICATORIA - PCK 

Race (10 Laps) started at 9:20:31 

ARENA SAPIENS - SC 1,200 km 

22/04/2016 09:25 


